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Philip William Rusted

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CR35DJ

Date of birth October 1951
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

OAKLAND BIOFUELS LIMITED
A.ILM.(CARE) LIMITED

FOUR STEPS CARE LIMITED
HENDON COURT INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

ALFRETON ROAD PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
HENDON COURT DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

HENDON COURT DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

TRANS EUROPEAN AGRICULTURAL
MACHINERY LIMITED

ANGLO FOREIGN AFFAIRS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE HEATH LIMITED

WE SALUTE THEM LIMITED

WEST AFRICAN SUSTAINABLE
BIOMASS LTD

STILETTO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HAWKESLEY ENERGY LIMITED
SANDIACRE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CICEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE HEATH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Philip William Rusted

Number

08845474
06908163
06982783
06957186

05570820

04269891

04269891

03400944

02810241

Number

04237084
10974138
09622742

09577682
07399346
05104452
04955813
04237084

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
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FCA

904558253

904558253
15 The Heath

Chaldon

Caterham

Surrey

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/01/2014
29/02/2012
29/09/2009
09/07/2009

22/09/2005

22/08/2001

22/08/2001

24/07/1997

23/04/1993

App. Date

27/02/2020
21/09/2017
17/06/2015

06/05/2015
30/09/2011
29/04/2004
03/12/2003
25/06/2003

Res. Date
16/06/2021

01/06/2016

26/05/2015
18/06/2012

10/05/2007
09/07/2015

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
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SPEEDBLOCK LIMITED
SPEEDBLOCK LIMITED

AEGIS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
TRMV LIMITED
THE RURAL MEDIA VILLAGE LIMITED

TRMV LIMITED

THE RURAL MEDIA VILLAGE LIMITED
THE PEARLY KINGS AND QUEENS
OF LONDON LIMITED

THE PEARLY KINGS AND QUEENS
OF LONDON LIMITED

CLINK STREET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CLINK STREET HOLDINGS LIMITED

OLIVERS PRINTERS LIMITED
ON-LINE CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED

WALTON CASTLE
ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
CONCESSIONS (EUROPE) LIMITED
TREKBUILD LIMITED

GARY B MUSIC LIMITED

AEGIS MEDIA PARTNERS LIMITED

PUB N CLUB LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04320049
04320049

04152662
04164783
04164786
04164783

04164786
04061021

04061021

03929970

03919622

00765521
03507525

03211218

02928363

03114474

02975204

02889915

02836661

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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09/11/2001
09/11/2001

20/03/2001
21/02/2001
21/02/2001
21/02/2001

21/02/2001
13/09/2000

13/09/2000

21/02/2000

08/02/2000

01/07/1999
10/02/1998

12/06/1996

14/11/1995

02/11/1995

09/01/1995

17/02/1994

25/08/1993

904558253

04/02/2002

04/02/2002

04/02/2002

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



